

First Priority Wake County Board of Directors Covenant

The Board's Role:

Provide accountability and give oversight to the executive leadership and staff.

Implement the mission, vision, and strategic plan of First Priority of Wake County.

Approve policy, procedure, and budget and to Provide financial support for the ministry.

Pray for and encourage the board, staff, and volunteers in fulfilling the First Priority Wake County mission and vision

The Board's Qualifications:

Men and Women of Faith, Wisdom, Christ like character, and Influence

The Board's Commitment:

Committed to the Mission, Financial Viability, and Success of First Priority and actively involved in the success and expansion of First Priority Wake County.

Regularly attend 10 of the 12 meetings per calendar year.

Personal Financial Investment

Unrestricted contributions given each year through personal giving and direct donor referrals

Board Growth

Help in discovering and recruiting potential board members as needed.

Terms of Service

There are currently no limits on the length of service, but a one-year commitment is expected at the time of signing this document.

Signature:	 Date: